NAME
Gamachu
Rey

Wagner
Rabenschlag
Vincentz
Schnell
Kronenberg
Kukies

FORENAME
Ferahiwat
Claudia
Asteria
Sandra
Barbara
Silke

Conny

Petra

NAME_PREFSEX START_NO

==

-

246
325
416
324
364
342
288
290

Bergwertung Martinilauf 2009

Punkte 1
10
7

ONW=010

Punkte 2
10
7

- OO0 WwWwhMhOOL;

Punkte 3
10
7

- OO0 WwWhMhOOL;

Gesamt
30
21
10
9
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